

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7096/2007

STATE REP.BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.SANJEEVI

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 22/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subhash Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted subject to payment of

Rs. 3,000/- cost to Supreme Court Legal Aid Services Committee.

Needful to be done within two weeks.

Stand over for two weeks.

(Shiveraj Kaur) (Neelam Arora)
P.S. to Addl. Registrar Court Master